
THE GLASGOW ACADEMICAL CLUB
and Glasgow Academical Sports Club

Notes

2015 - 2016  SUBSCRIPTION FORM

SPORTS
SECTIONS

FULL ANNUAL
MEMBERSHIP

MONTHLY
DIRECT DEBT

MONTHLY
DIRECT DEBT

FULL ANNUAL
U21/STUDENT

TOTAL

AMOUNT

Class of (if applicable)

Please check which statement applies to you:

       Joined the Club and currently paying an annual subscription.

       Joined the Club and subsequently took out a life membership.

       I am a life member of The Glasgow Academical Club or    
       Westbourne Old Girls, and/or left The Academy or Westbourne
        in 1986 or later.

Name:

Address:

Post Code:

Tel. (Home):

Mobile:

Email:

Former pupils who left before 1986 do not need to pay ordinary membership if they join a sports section.
I am a life/ordinary member and wish to make a donation of £

1. Rugby International Tickets - All members of the Academical Club and Sports Club can apply for these. Applications for home matches can be
    made via Accies Rugby web-site or External Relations, and for away matches, via External Relations.

2. Annual subscriptions are due on 1st April 2015.
3. Return to Membership Secretary: Iain Jarvie, 85 East Kilbride Road, Busby, Glasgow, G76 8JE.
    Cheques made payable to 'Glasgow Academical Club.'

4. If you pay by direct debit you need take no further action unless your address has changed.

£

Rugby

Men’s Golf

Hockey

Hockey

Men’s Cricket

Women’s 

Men’s 

Women’s 

Cricket

£110

£15

£110

£110

£110

£25

£9.50

£1.31

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

n/a

£55

-

£55

£55

£55

£15

£5.00

-

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

n/a

£

£

£

£

£

£

Ordinary/Non Playing/Social £40 £3.50 - - £



THE GLASGOW ACADEMICAL CLUB

Instruction to Your Bank or Building Society
to pay Subscriptions by Direct Debit to:-

The Direct Debit Guarantee

Originator's Identification Number: 900569
Please complete numbers 1-6 and send it to:
Iain Jarvie, 85 East Kilbride Road, Busby, Glasgow. G76 8JE.

1. Name and Address of your Bank or Building Society:

                                                                                                                        Post Code:

2. Name(s) of Account Holder:

3. Branch Sort Code:

4. Account Number:

5. Signature:

6. Date:

7. Glasgow Academical Club Ref. No.:

Instruction to your Bank or Building Society:

Please pay to The Royal Bank of Scotland plc, the Direct Debit from the account detailed above, subject to the 
safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee Below. 

• This Guarantee is offered by all banks and building societies that accept instructions to pay Direct Debits.

• If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency of your Direct Debit, the Glasgow Academical Sports Club 
   will notify you 10 working days in advance of your account being debited, or as otherwise agreed. If you request 
   the Glasgow Academical Sports Club to collect a payment, confirmation of the amount and date will be given 
   to you at the time of the request.

• If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit by the Glasgow Academical Sports Club or your bank or  
   building society, you are entitled to a full and immediate refund of the amount paid from your bank or building society.

• If you receive a refund to which you are not entitled, you must pay it back when the Glasgow Academical Sports Club asks you to.

• You can cancel a Direct Debit any time by simply contacting your bank or building society. Written confirmation 
   may be required. Please also notify us.




