2015 - 2016 SUBSCRIPTION FORM



THE GLASGOW ACADEMICAL CLUB and Glasgow Academical Sports Club

Name:		Class of (if applicable) Please check which statement applies to you:					
		Joined the Club a	nd currently paying	g an annual subscription.			
Post Code: Tel. (Home): Mobile:		I am a life membe	er of The Glasgow	ook out a life membership Academical Club or e Academy or Westbourne			
Email:							
Former pupils who left before 1986 do no I am a life/ordinary member and wish to the	1 ,	,	• /				
CDODEC FILL ANDMIA	MONTHIN	DITT ANINITAL	MONTHIA				

SPORTS SECTIONS	FULL ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP	MONTHLY DIRECT DEBT	FULL ANNUAL U21/STUDENT		AMOUNT
Ordinary/Non Playing/Social	£40	£3.50	-	-	£
Rugby	£110	£9.50	£55	£5.00	£
Men's Golf	£15	£1.31	-	-	£
Men's Hockey	£110	£9.50	£55	£5.00	£
Women's Hockey	£110	£9.50	£55	£5.00	£
Men's Cricket	£110	£9.50	£55	£5.00	£
Women's Cricket	£25	n/a	£15	n/a	£
				TOTAL	£

Notes

- 1. Rugby International Tickets All members of the Academical Club and Sports Club can apply for these. Applications for home matches can be made via Accies Rugby web-site or External Relations, and for away matches, via External Relations.
- 2. Annual subscriptions are due on 1st April 2015.
- 3. Return to Membership Secretary: Iain Jarvie, 85 East Kilbride Road, Busby, Glasgow, G76 8JE. Cheques made payable to 'Glasgow Academical Club.'
- 4. If you pay by direct debit you need take no further action unless your address has changed.

Instruction to Your Bank or Building Society to pay Subscriptions by Direct Debit to:-



THE GLASGOW ACADEMICAL CLUB

Originator's Identification Number: 900569 Please complete numbers 1-6 and send it to: Iain Jarvie, 85 East Kilbride Road, Busby, Glasgow. G76 8JE.



1. Name and Address of your Bank or Building Society:					
Post Code:					
Name(s) of Account Holder:					
Branch Sort Code:					
Account Number:					
Signature:					
Date:					
Glasgow Academical Club Ref. No.:					
struction to your Bank or Building Society:					
ease pay to The Royal Bank of Scotland plc, the Direct Debit from the account detailed above, subject to the reguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee Below.					

The Direct Debit Guarantee



- This Guarantee is offered by all banks and building societies that accept instructions to pay Direct Debits.
- If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency of your Direct Debit, the Glasgow Academical Sports Club will notify you 10 working days in advance of your account being debited, or as otherwise agreed. If you request the Glasgow Academical Sports Club to collect a payment, confirmation of the amount and date will be given to you at the time of the request.
- If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit by the Glasgow Academical Sports Club or your bank or building society, you are entitled to a full and immediate refund of the amount paid from your bank or building society.
- If you receive a refund to which you are not entitled, you must pay it back when the Glasgow Academical Sports Club asks you to.
- You can cancel a Direct Debit any time by simply contacting your bank or building society. Written confirmation may be required. Please also notify us.